\/

=S
n\/eﬂt | HOFFMAN We connect and protect

ProLine G2 Dress Frame (Front or Rear)

A ProLine G2 Dress Frame provides a decorative trim when
a front door or cover is not used. It is frequently used for
open rack applications.

<

FEATURES

Provides a clean, finished aesthetic for open rack applications

Snap-in design for easy, tool-free installation



SPECIFICATIONS

Thickness: 1.52mm
Color: Light Gray
Finish: Powder Coated

Color Code: RAL 7035

Catalog Number

P2DF106

P2DF108

P2DF126

P2DF128

P2DF146

P2DF148

P2DF166

P2DF168

P2DF186

P2DF188

P2DF206

P2DF208

P2DF226

P2DF228

P2DF66

P2DF68

Article Number

31466

31467

31471

31472

31475

31476

31481

31482

31491

31492

31501

315083

31508

31511

31513

31514

Table 1/1

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

nVent.com/HOFFMAN

2


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encp2df106
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encp2df108
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encp2df126
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encp2df128
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encp2df146
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encp2df148
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encp2df166
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encp2df168
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encp2df186
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encp2df188
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encp2df206
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encp2df208
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encp2df226
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encp2df228
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encp2df66
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encp2df68
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number Article Number Material Quick Ship

P2DF86
31515 Mild Steel No
P2DF88
31516 Mild Steel No
WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.

\vs
Our powerful portfolio of brands:

“, N
n\/ent CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE

©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

This document is system-generated. nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 3



https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encp2df86
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encp2df88
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

