

ProLine G2 Dress Frame (Front or Rear)



A ProLine G2 Dress Frame provides a decorative trim when a front door or cover is not used. It is frequently used for open rack applications.

FEATURES

Provides a clean, finished aesthetic for open rack applications

Snap-in design for easy, tool-free installation

SPECIFICATIONS

1.52mm Thickness: Color: Light Gray Finish: Powder Coated RAL 7035 Color Code:

Table 1/1				
Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Quick Ship	
P2DF106	31466	Mild Steel	No	
P2DF108	31467	Mild Steel	No	
P2DF126	31471	Mild Steel	No	
P2DF128	31472	Mild Steel	No	
P2DF146	31475	Mild Steel	No	
P2DF148	31476	Mild Steel	No	
P2DF166	31481	Mild Steel	No	
P2DF168	31482	Mild Steel	No	
P2DF186	31491	Mild Steel	No	
P2DF188	31492	Mild Steel	No	
P2DF206	31501	Mild Steel	No	
P2DF208	31503	Mild Steel	No	
P2DF226	31508	Mild Steel	No	
P2DF228	31511	Mild Steel	No	
P2DF66	31513	Mild Steel	No	
P2DF68	31514	Mild Steel	No	

Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Quick Ship
P2DF86	31515	Mild Steel	No
P2DF88	31516	Mild Steel	No

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN SCHROFF TRACHTE ILSCO